                 Port Saint Lucie, FL USA  34953                               Calle 1ra # 69, La Cienaga
                                         Phone  954-261-3433                                                               809-632-1380
                                              Fax  954-861-2925                                                                809-575-9457
GASOLINA
Model: RM1000 -   1000W
Dimension: 15"x12"x13"
Weight(LBs): 49
Model: RM1200 -  1200W
Dimension: 18"x14"x15"
Weight(LBs): 57
Name: RM1500S-  1500
Model: RM1500S
Dimension: 20"x15"x17"
Weight(LBs): 65
Name: RM2000S 2000W
Model: RM2000S
Dimension: 21"x 15"x18"
Weight(LBs): 75
         FLORIDA  USA                                                SANTIAGO; D.R.
RM ELECTRONICS DISTRIBUTOR
GASOLINA www.electronicarm.com
Name: RM3000C 3000w 6.5HP AC/DC
Model: RM3000C
Dimension: 28"x22"x23"
Weight(LBs): 100
Model: RM3500C -   3500W
Dimension: 28"x22"x23"
Weight(LBs): 100
Name: RM4500ERC 4500w Deluxe
commercial Generator
Model: RM4500ERC
Dimension: 25" x 18" x 20"
Weight(LBs): 110
Name: RM4500ESC 4500w
Silent Generator with Elec. Start.
Model: RM4500ESC
Dimension: 32" x 23" x 25"
Weight(LBs): 175
Name: RM4500RSC 4500w Silent Generator
with Remote Start
Model: RM4500RSC
Dimension: 32" x 23" x 25"
Weight(LBs): 175
GASOLINA
Name: RM7000ES 7000W Silent
Electric Start.
Model: RM7000ES
Dimension: 35"x25"x31"
Weight(LBs): 302
GASOLINA www.electronicarm.com
Name: RM8500ES Elec.Start
Super Silent.
Model: RM8500ES
Dimension: 35"x25"x31"
Weight(LBs): 333
Name: RM10000ERC 10000W
Electric Start Industrial
Model: RM10000ERC
Dimension: 33"x28"x30"
Weight(LBs): 245
Name: RM10000ESC 10000W
Silent Generator W elec. Start
Model: RM10000ESC
Dimension: 34" x 27" x 25"
Weight(LBs): 350
Name: RM10000RSC 10000W
Silent Generator W Remote Start
Model: RM10000RSC
Dimension: 34" x 27" x 32"
Weight(LBs): 365
Name: RM10000ASC 10000W
Silent Generator W ATS build in.
Model: RM10000ASC
Dimension: 33" x 28" x 30"
Weight(LBs): 275